
U16 FRA - GBR - GER - ITA - SUI
Traitafina Turnzentrum, Lenzburg

25.11.2023

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION

Rg. Name Jahrg. Total

1 Evan MC PHILLIPS 2008 5.00 413.35 4.70 1412.05 4.20 212.90 5.20 214.15 4.90 412.95 4.20 612.75 28.20 78.15 G

2 Pietro MAZZOLA 2008 4.60 813.15 4.00 812.40 4.20 912.50 4.80 2512.50 4.30 213.05 3.90 313.20 25.80 76.80 S

3 Valentin LE PIVERT 2008 4.50 613.20 4.00 1711.75 4.10 512.75 4.80 613.95 4.00 712.80 3.90 1512.30 25.30 76.75 B

4 Janic FÄSSLER 2007 4.70 813.15 3.40 2111.35 4.80 912.50 5.20 214.15 4.40 512.90 4.40 1012.60 26.90 76.65

5 Ivan RIGON 2008 4.50 1412.85 3.50 1611.80 4.10 912.50 4.00 1213.20 4.80 213.05 4.10 113.25 25.00 76.65

6 Ben SCHUMACHER 2008 4.40 613.20 4.10 912.30 4.20 312.80 4.00 2012.80 4.60 512.90 4.20 1412.35 25.50 76.35

7 Omar ATEYHE 2008 4.50 413.35 4.90 213.05 4.10 1512.40 4.80 1113.60 4.10 912.70 3.70 2511.20 26.10 76.30

8 Riccardo RUGGERI 2008 4.80 213.65 4.10 1511.90 4.20 312.80 4.00 2012.80 4.30 1312.45 4.00 1112.55 25.40 76.15

9 Karim MANGALA-BIMA 2007 4.90 1312.90 4.90 412.90 4.10 2111.85 5.20 514.00 4.00 1912.10 3.50 2011.85 26.60 75.60

10 Elias BRÈCHE 2007 4.60 113.70 5.40 113.10 4.20 1812.15 4.00 1812.85 3.90 2810.45 4.20 512.90 26.30 75.15

11 Linus EISENRING 2007 3.90 1712.60 3.80 1312.10 3.60 1812.15 4.00 1412.95 3.50 1112.50 3.40 1212.45 22.20 74.75

12 Leeroi TRAORE-MALATRE 2007 4.10 2811.95 4.80 312.95 4.00 912.50 4.80 414.05 4.30 2910.30 4.10 612.75 26.10 74.50

13 Simone SPERANZA 2007 4.80 2712.05 3.90 2610.75 4.10 912.50 4.80 613.95 4.20 113.35 4.10 2211.80 25.90 74.40

14 Nael SAKOUHI 2007 4.90 2012.50 4.50 1012.15 4.40 812.70 5.20 1412.95 4.10 2611.05 4.60 612.75 27.70 74.10

15 Nikita PROHOROV 2008 4.10 1612.70 4.00 1012.15 3.90 1512.40 4.00 2512.50 3.80 2211.95 3.90 1712.15 23.70 73.85

16 Uzair CHOWDHURI 2009 4.30 3011.65 4.10 2810.15 4.20 512.75 4.80 813.75 5.00 1712.30 4.20 412.95 26.60 73.55

17 Daniele SOMASCHINI 2007 4.20 2312.35 3.80 2211.30 4.00 512.75 4.00 1812.85 4.00 2511.30 3.90 912.70 23.90 73.25

18 Sol SCOTT 2007 5.00 313.55 4.20 2410.80 4.00 2411.60 5.20 114.35 4.00 309.60 4.00 113.25 26.40 73.15

19 Mika WAGNER 2007 4.40 2012.50 3.60 2311.00 3.60 2311.65 4.00 1612.90 3.40 2112.00 3.80 1212.45 22.80 72.50

20 Ellis NILES 2008 3.30 2911.75 4.40 1811.60 3.80 2611.20 4.00 1313.10 3.90 1012.55 3.70 1911.90 23.10 72.10

21 Elias JAFFER 2007 4.80 1013.05 3.20 309.40 3.40 2011.90 4.80 913.70 3.40 1512.40 3.70 2411.60 23.30 72.05

22 Philipp STEEB 2008 4.40 1912.55 4.40 612.55 3.40 2511.25 4.00 2412.55 3.90 2211.95 3.50 2511.20 23.60 72.05

23 Giacomo CAPUZZO 2009 4.40 1412.85 3.10 299.85 3.70 1412.45 4.00 2312.70 4.10 812.75 3.70 2711.00 23.00 71.60

24 Nando STEGER 2008 4.10 1712.60 3.20 1911.50 3.70 2910.10 4.40 1612.90 3.50 1612.35 3.70 1712.15 22.60 71.60

25 Jude IRONS 2009 4.20 2212.40 4.40 512.65 3.90 1712.25 2.80 309.85 4.40 1112.50 3.40 2011.85 23.10 71.50

26 Andrei Cristian MIHAI 2010 4.00 1013.05 4.10 712.50 3.60 2710.95 1.60 2910.80 3.70 1812.25 3.10 2211.80 20.10 71.35

27 Keiran ROCKETT 2007 4.10 2412.30 3.70 2011.40 4.10 113.00 4.80 1013.65 4.60 2411.50 3.30 308.85 24.60 70.70

28 Michael BUCKLEY 2009 4.10 1213.00 4.20 1012.15 3.70 309.95 4.00 2712.15 4.00 1312.45 3.50 2810.50 23.50 70.20

29 Gaël CAZIN 2009 3.80 2612.10 2.60 2710.60 3.80 2111.85 3.20 2811.95 3.30 2710.65 3.40 1612.20 20.10 69.35

30 Arthur BESPALUK 2007 4.10 2412.30 2.80 2410.80 3.50 2810.15 4.00 2212.75 3.60 2012.05 2.50 299.05 20.50 67.10
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U16 FRA - GBR - GER - ITA - SUI
Traitafina Turnzentrum, Lenzburg

25.11.2023

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION

Rg. Name Jahrg. Total

1 ITALY 264.85 558.15 163.05 465.50 164.65 163.50 379.70 G

Pietro MAZZOLA 2008 4.60 13.15 4.00 12.40 4.20 12.50 4.80 12.50 4.30 13.05 3.90 13.20 25.80 76.80

Ivan RIGON 2008 4.50 12.85 3.50 11.80 4.10 12.50 4.00 13.20 4.80 13.05 4.10 13.25 25.00 76.65

Riccardo RUGGERI 2008 4.80 13.65 4.10 11.90 4.20 12.80 4.00 12.80 4.30 12.45 4.00 12.55 25.40 76.15

Simone SPERANZA 2007 4.80 12.05 3.90 10.75 4.10 12.50 4.80 13.95 4.20 13.35 4.10 11.80 25.90 74.40

Daniele SOMASCHINI 2007 4.20 12.35 3.80 11.30 4.00 12.75 4.00 12.85 4.00 11.30 3.90 12.70 23.90 73.25

Giacomo CAPUZZO 2009 4.40 12.85 3.10 9.85 3.70 12.45 4.00 12.70 4.10 12.75 3.70 11.00 23.00 71.60

2 GREAT BRITAIN 563.35 458.50 262.50 169.00 361.80 362.70 377.85 S

Evan MC PHILLIPS 2008 5.00 13.35 4.70 12.05 4.20 12.90 5.20 14.15 4.90 12.95 4.20 12.75 28.20 78.15

Uzair CHOWDHURI 2009 4.30 11.65 4.10 10.15 4.20 12.75 4.80 13.75 5.00 12.30 4.20 12.95 26.60 73.55

Sol SCOTT 2007 5.00 13.55 4.20 10.80 4.00 11.60 5.20 14.35 4.00 9.60 4.00 13.25 26.40 73.15

Ellis NILES 2008 3.30 11.75 4.40 11.60 3.80 11.20 4.00 13.10 3.90 12.55 3.70 11.90 23.10 72.10

Jude IRONS 2009 4.20 12.40 4.40 12.65 3.90 12.25 2.80 9.85 4.40 12.50 3.40 11.85 23.10 71.50

Keiran ROCKETT 2007 4.10 12.30 3.70 11.40 4.10 13.00 4.80 13.65 4.60 11.50 3.30 8.85 24.60 70.70

3 FRANCE 364.40 162.85 361.95 267.80 557.05 262.90 376.95 B

Valentin LE PIVERT 2008 4.50 13.20 4.00 11.75 4.10 12.75 4.80 13.95 4.00 12.80 3.90 12.30 25.30 76.75

Karim MANGALA-BIMA 2007 4.90 12.90 4.90 12.90 4.10 11.85 5.20 14.00 4.00 12.10 3.50 11.85 26.60 75.60

Elias BRÈCHE 2007 4.60 13.70 5.40 13.10 4.20 12.15 4.00 12.85 3.90 10.45 4.20 12.90 26.30 75.15

Leeroi TRAORE-MALATRE 2007 4.10 11.95 4.80 12.95 4.00 12.50 4.80 14.05 4.30 10.30 4.10 12.75 26.10 74.50

Nael SAKOUHI 2007 4.90 12.50 4.50 12.15 4.40 12.70 5.20 12.95 4.10 11.05 4.60 12.75 27.70 74.10

Gaël CAZIN 2009 3.80 12.10 2.60 10.60 3.80 11.85 3.20 11.95 3.30 10.65 3.40 12.20 20.10 69.35

4 SWITZERLAND 165.30 261.10 459.95 366.40 263.45 460.75 376.95

Janic FÄSSLER 2007 4.70 13.15 3.40 11.35 4.80 12.50 5.20 14.15 4.40 12.90 4.40 12.60 26.90 76.65

Ben SCHUMACHER 2008 4.40 13.20 4.10 12.30 4.20 12.80 4.00 12.80 4.60 12.90 4.20 12.35 25.50 76.35

Omar ATEYHE 2008 4.50 13.35 4.90 13.05 4.10 12.40 4.80 13.60 4.10 12.70 3.70 11.20 26.10 76.30

Linus EISENRING 2007 3.90 12.60 3.80 12.10 3.60 12.15 4.00 12.95 3.50 12.50 3.40 12.45 22.20 74.75

Nando STEGER 2008 4.10 12.60 3.20 11.50 3.70 10.10 4.40 12.90 3.50 12.35 3.70 12.15 22.60 71.60

Michael BUCKLEY 2009 4.10 13.00 4.20 12.15 3.70 9.95 4.00 12.15 4.00 12.45 3.50 10.50 23.50 70.20

5 GERMANY 463.85 359.00 558.15 564.40 460.65 559.20 365.25

Nikita PROHOROV 2008 4.10 12.70 4.00 12.15 3.90 12.40 4.00 12.50 3.80 11.95 3.90 12.15 23.70 73.85

Mika WAGNER 2007 4.40 12.50 3.60 11.00 3.60 11.65 4.00 12.90 3.40 12.00 3.80 12.45 22.80 72.50

Elias JAFFER 2007 4.80 13.05 3.20 9.40 3.40 11.90 4.80 13.70 3.40 12.40 3.70 11.60 23.30 72.05

Philipp STEEB 2008 4.40 12.55 4.40 12.55 3.40 11.25 4.00 12.55 3.90 11.95 3.50 11.20 23.60 72.05

Andrei Cristian MIHAI 2010 4.00 13.05 4.10 12.50 3.60 10.95 1.60 10.80 3.70 12.25 3.10 11.80 20.10 71.35

Arthur BESPALUK 2007 4.10 12.30 2.80 10.80 3.50 10.15 4.00 12.75 3.60 12.05 2.50 9.05 20.50 67.10
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